OISC GOLF
METRIX

Liten konkurranse

Mol 11123 4]5/6]7]78)8]9]10]1112/13]14]15]16]17]18] +/- | Sum)
Par 3/3/3/4 /3 /3|33 /3|43 61

413|333 4 3|3

1 | Yngve Maland 4133 4 43| 4|3 2 3|42 4 3,3 /|4]|2 0 61
2 Tommy Myhre 41222 3/4/3/2 /3|3 3|4 4 3/3|3|/5 5|5 42| 63
3 Audun gstevik 4/3/3/5 242/ 4/5 3/ 36 5 3 2/4|3|5)|3)|+8| 69
4 |Atlelundegaard 4 416 4|36 2 3 4 3|5 |4)3 3 +9 | 54
5 MagnusMoseng | 5|4|2 |3 /4 6 3,5 |4(3|/3|5|3 3|3 /3 /4|6 /|3 |+11| 72

Liten konkurranse * 14.07.2024 06:48 (1)
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Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

42323234 /32|48|26|3.6/3.8| 3 (3.2/44/3.8|2.8
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1203145677818 [9]10]11]12 13 14]15 16 1716 | Tot L
Par 4 13|33 |34 |3/|3|3|3,3|4|3|3 |33 |3 /|4| 3] 61

N | NP | OO

15

1 141183 | 7 |13 |16

2 |1 11

312 |53 |2]|2
2 | 2 1 2
1 1 1 1 1

Liten konkurranse * 14.07.2024 06:48 (2)

2

3
4

(S NG R

33/38|5 33|/67.3

10|17 |19 |11

1

312 |12
112

1 1 1

6.3
13
47
18
11
1

14%
52%
20%
12%
1%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1253760

